STEERING WHEELS
R A C I N G  P R O D U C T S
IT -  EN
DAL 1991 LA FABBRICA
DEL VOLANTE!
THE STEERING WHEEL FACTORY
SINCE 1991!
2

driving idea into reality for an unmatched driving experience.
Thanks to 30 years of craftsmanship and with a wide
range of available colours, we create hand-sewn
steering wheels offering durability and reliability at
every single stitch.
8
S T E E R I N G  W H E E L S
RACING
9
CODICE
CODE
DIAMETRO
DIAMETER
PROFONDITÀ
DEPTH
VR-CAM.350.N 350 mm 37 mm
VR-CAM.330.N 330 mm 37 mm
VR-CAM.300.N 300 mm 37 mm
RACING       Steering wheels
vestenaracing.com
MATERIALE
MATERIAL

STITCHING
Incrociata Nero
Crossed Black
MIRINO
CENTER STRIPE
Giallo
Yellow
Versioni disponibili / Available variants
10
CODICE
CODE
DIAMETRO
DIAMETER
PROFONDITÀ
DEPTH
VR-PEL.350.N 350 mm 37 mm
VR-PEL330.N 330 mm 37 mm
VR-PEL.300.N 300 mm 37 mm
RACING       Steering wheels
vestenaracing.com
MATERIALE
MATERIAL

VOLANTI DI ALTA QUALITÀ
PER PRESTAZIONI SUPERIORI!
TOP QUALITY STEERING WHEELS
 FOR HIGHER PERFORMANCES!
12
RALLY
S T E E R I N G  W H E E L S
13
CODICE
CODE
DIAMETRO
DIAMETER
PROFONDITÀ
DEPTH
VR-CAM.70.35.N 350 mm 65 mm
VR-CAM.90.35.N 350 mm 90 mm
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
Pelle
scamosciata

Nero
Incrociata Nero
Giallo
Black
Crossed Black
Yellow
RALLY 3       Steering wheels
vestenaracing.com14
CODICE
CODE
DIAMETRO
DIAMETER
PROFONDITÀ
DEPTH
VR-CAM.70.35.N.AS 350 mm 65 mm
VR-CAM.90.35.N.AS 350 mm 90 mm
Versioni disponibili / Available variants
RALLY 3 ASOLE       Steering wheels
MATERIALE
MATERIAL

CENTER STRIPE
Nero
Incrociata Nero
Giallo
Black
Crossed Black
Yellow
vestenaracing.com 15
CODICE
CODE
DIAMETRO
DIAMETER
PROFONDITÀ
DEPTH
VR-CAM.70.35.N.SFL 350 mm 65 mm
VR-CAM.90.35.N.SFL 350 mm 90 mm
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
Pelle
scamosciata

CENTER STRIPE
Nero
Incrociata Nero
Giallo
Black
Crossed Black
Yellow
16
RALLY 2       Steering wheels
CODICE
CODE
DIAMETRO
DIAMETER
PROFONDITÀ
DEPTH
VR-CAM.90.35.N2 350 mm 90  mm
Versioni disponibili / Available variants
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
Pelle

ATTENTION WE PAY TO EVERY STEP OF OUR PROCESS
20
GT
S T E E R I N G  W H E E L S
21
CUCITURA
STITCHING
Incrociata Nero
Crossed Black
CODICE
CODE
DIAMETRO
DIAMETER
PROFONDITÀ
DEPTH
VR-CAM.GT.330.N 330 mm 37 mm
Versioni disponibili / Available variants
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
RAZZE
SPOKE
Pelle
scamosciata
Nero
Suede
Black
MIRINO
CENTER STRIPE
Giallo
Yellow
vestenaracing.comvestenaracing.com
GT 330      Steering wheels
22
CODICE
CODE
DIAMETRO
DIAMETER
PROFONDITÀ
DEPTH
VR-PEL.GT.330.N 330 mm 37 mm
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
RAZZE
SPOKE

STITCHING
Pelle
scamosciata
Nero
Incrociata Nero
Suede
Black
Crossed Black
Versioni disponibili / Available variants
CODICE
CODE
DIAMETRO
DIAMETER
PROFONDITÀ
DEPTH
VR-CAM.GT.350.N 350 mm 37 mm
MIRINO
CENTER STRIPE
Giallo
Yellow

CENTER STRIPE
Pelle
Nero
Bianco Parallelo
-
Leather
Black
White Parallel
-
CODICE
CODE
DIAMETRO
DIAMETER
PROFONDITÀ
DEPTH
VR-PEL.GT.350.N.AS 350 mm 37 mm
Versioni disponibili / Available variants
GT 350 ASOLE     Steering wheels
vestenaracing.com 25
IL NOSTRO PRODOTTO RISPECCHIA

OUR PRODUCT REFLECTS THE ITALIAN
CRAFTSMANSHIP , MADE WITH PASSION AND
MASTERY BY EXPERIENCED HANDS THAT BRING
EVERY SINGLE DETAIL TO LIFE, CARRING WITH PRIDE
THE PRESTIGIOUS BRAND OF THE ‘MADE IN ITALY’
26
RACE
S T E E R I N G  W H E E L S
27
CODICE
CODE
DIAMETRO
DIAMETER
PROFONDITÀ
DEPTH
VR-CAM.280.N 280 mm Piatto - Flat
Versioni disponibili / Available variants
RACE 280      Steering wheels
MATERIALE
MATERIAL

CENTER STRIPE
Nero
Incrociata Nero
-
Black
Crossed Black
-
vestenaracing.comvestenaracing.com28
Versioni disponibili / Available  variants
CODICE
CODE
DIAMETRO
DIAMETER
PROFONDITÀ
DEPTH
VR-CAM.270.N 270 mm Piatto - Flat
RACE 270      Steering wheels
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
Pelle

MIRINO
CENTER STRIPE
Nero
Incrociata Nero
-
Black
Crossed Black
-
vestenaracing.com 29
CODICE
CODE
DIAMETRO
DIAMETER
PROFONDITÀ
DEPTH
VR-CAM.270.N.C 270 mm Piatto - Flat
Versioni disponibili / Available variants
vestenaracing.comvestenaracing.com
RACE 270 C      Steering wheels
MATERIALE

CENTER STRIPE
Nero
-
-
Black
-
-
30
Versioni disponibili / Available  variants
CODICE
CODE
DIAMETRO
DIAMETER
PROFONDITÀ
DEPTH
VR-CAM.255.N 255 mm Piatto - Flat
RACE 255      Steering wheels
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
Pelle

CENTER STRIPE
Poliuretano
Nero
-
-
Polyurethane
Black
-
-
CODICE
CODE
DIAMETRO
DIAMETER
PROFONDITÀ
DEPTH
VR-POLY.350.N 350 mm 37 mm
Versioni disponibili / Available variants
vestenaracing.comvestenaracing.com
POLY 350      Steering wheels
34